List of CMA approved Vegware products
May 2019
Please note that not all products noted here are listed in the US.
Chip Scoop
Vegware Product Code Additional Code Product Description
KCS-12  Kraft chip scoop
Hot cups
Hot cup lids
Vegware Product Code Additional Code Product description
VLID62-A1  62-Series CPLA hot cup lid
VLID72-A1  72-Series CPLA hot cup lid
VLID79S  79-Series CPLA hot cup lid
VLID89S  89-Series CPLA hot cup lid
VLID79SB  79-Series CPLA hot cup lid, black
VLID89SB  89-Series CPLA hot cup lid, black
Bon Appetit bowl
Vegware Product Code Additional Code Product description
RSC-32  32oz PLA-lined paper food bowl, 185-Series
VLID185P  185-Series PLA-lined paper lid with vents
Vegware Product Code Additional Code Product description
EV-20G  20oz white embossed hot cup, 89-Series
KV-16 KV-16G 16oz brown Kraft hot cup, 89-Series
LV-12 LV-12G 12oz white hot cup, 89-Series
LV-12S  12oz white hot cup, 79-Series
LV-16 LV-16G 16oz white hot cup, 89-Series
LV-20 LV-20G 20oz white hot cup, 89-Series
LV-4 LV-4G 4oz white hot cup, 62-Series
LV-6  6oz white hot cup, 72-Series
LV-6S  6oz white hot cup, 79-Series
LV-8 LV-8G 8oz white hot cup, 79-Series
RSC-32  32oz PLA-lined paper food bowl, 185-Series
VLID185P  185-Series PLA-lined paper lid with vents
Soup container
Vegware Product Code Additional Code Product description
SC-06 SC-06G 6oz soup container, 90-Series
SC-08 SC-08G 8oz soup container, 90-Series
SC-10  10oz soup container, 90-Series
SC-12 SC-12G 12oz soup container, 115-Series
SC-16 SC-16G 16oz soup container, 115-Series
SC-24 SC-24G 24oz soup container, 115-Series
SC-32 SC-32G 32oz soup container, 115-Series
Soup container lids
Vegware Product Code Additional Code Product description
VLID115S  115-Series flat CPLA lid
VLID90S  90-Series flat CPLA lid
V90F  90-Series flat PLA cold lid
VL90D  90-Series dome PLA lid
V115F  115-Series flat PLA cold lid
VL115D  115-Series dome PLA lid

Vegware Product Code Additional Code Product description
C76D-CH  76-Series PLA dome lid, straw slot
C76D-NH  76-Series PLA dome lid, no hole
C76F-CH C76F-XH 76-Series PLA flat lid, straw slot
C76F-NH  76-Series PLA flat lid, no hole
C96D-NH  96-Series PLA dome lid, no hole
C96D-OH  96-Series PLA dome lid, straw hole
C96F-CH  96-Series PLA flat lid, straw slot
C96F-NH  96-Series PLA flat lid, no hole
Cold cup insert
Vegware Product Code Additional Code Product description
196-3  3oz PLA cold cup insert, 96-Series
Round deli containers
Vegware Product Code Additional Code Product description
CF-DC-08  8oz PLA round deli container
CF-DC-12  12oz PLA round deli container
CF-DC-16  16oz PLA round deli container
CF-DC-24  24oz PLA round deli container
CF-DC-32  32oz PLA round deli container
Round deli container lids
Vegware Product Code Additional Code Product description
VDC-120H  PLA round deli lid (fits 8 - 32oz deli)
Hinged deli containers
Vegware Product Code Additional Code Product description
VHD-08  8oz PLA hinged lid deli container
VHD-12  12oz PLA hinged lid deli container
VHD-16  16oz PLA hinged lid deli container
VHD-24  24oz PLA hinged lid deli container
VHD-32  32oz PLA hinged lid deli container
VHD-48  48oz PLA hinged lid deli container
PLA Gourmet range lids
Vegware Product Code Additional Code Product description
V3-GLC  Size 3 PLA gourmet lid
V4-GLC  Size 4 PLA gourmet lid